
1949 East Main St., Suite 1 Directors: Sorin Cepoi 
Mohegan Lake, NY  10547  Teodora Ungureanu-Cepoi 
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dynamic-gym.com 

                  2024 
Class Schedule                                 Classes begin February 5th                          Spring Semester 

Recreational Program Schedule 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
9:35 – 10:30 

     Girls 5 – 7 
Boys 5 - 14 

 
10:20 – 11:15 

     Girls  
7 -14 

10:20 – 11:45 
     Girls 

Advance 

 
4:00 – 4:55 

Girls  
5 – 14 

Girls 5 - 14 
Boys 5 - 14 

Girls  
5 – 8 

Girls 5 – 8 
Boys 5 – 14 

Girls 
5 - 8 

 

 
5:00  – 5:55 

  Girls 
5 – 14 

 Girls 
5 – 14 

 

5:00 – 6:25 
  Girls  

Advance 
 Girls  

Advance 
 

                                        Recreational Class Tuition                                     

Day Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 
Thursday 

 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

  

# of Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes   
Total Tuition $558.00 $558.00 $558.00 $558.00 $527.00 $496.00   

1st Payment due 
at registration 

 
$318.00 

 
$318.00 

 
$318.00 

 
$318.00 

 
$287.00 

 
$256.00 

  

2nd Payment due 
March 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  

3rd Payment due 
April 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  

4th Payment due 
May 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
 

 

                                     Advanced Class Tuition          
Day Wednesday Friday  Saturday  PLEASE NOTE: 

# of Classes 18 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes   There is a $35 fee for       

Total Tuition $666.00 $629.00 $592.00  returned checks. 

1st Payment due 
at Registration 

 
$321.00 

 
$284.00 

 
$247.00 

 *A $25 late fee will be Added 
after the 10th of the month 

2nd Payment due  
March 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 Please see back for calendar. 

3rd Payment due 
April 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

  

4th Payment due 
May 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

  

 
Make-up Class Policy:  Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the current session and cannot be carried over to the next 

session.  NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED CLASSES.                        **Over for Terrific Twos, Preschool and Kindergarten Programs 

 

INC. 

https://www.dynamic-gym.com/
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                                                                                                                         2024 
Class Schedule                                  Classes begin February 5th            Spring Semester 

Terrific Twos and Preschool/Kindergarten Program Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9:00 – 9:45 
    Preschool 

Ages 3 – 5 

    Terrific Two’s 

3:05 – 3:50 
 

Preschool 
Ages 3 - 5 
End 6/18/24 

Preschool 
Ages 3 - 5 
End 6/12/24 

   

 

Preschool/Kindergarten       Terrific Twos 
Program Tuition Schedule                Program Tuition Schedule 

Day  
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Saturday 

  
Saturday 

# of Classes 17 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes  16 Classes 

Total Tuition $442.00 $442.00 $416.00  $416.00 

1st Payment due 
at Registration 

 
$202.00 

 
$202.00 

 
$176.00 

  
$176.00 

2nd Payment due 
March 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

3rd Payment due 
April 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

4th Payment due 
May 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

 

There is a $35 fee for returned checks. 
Make-up Class Policy:  Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the 
current session and cannot be carried over to the next session.  NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED 
CLASSES. 

 

2024 Spring Gym Class Schedule: 

INC. 

https://www.dynamic-gym.com/

