1949 East Main St., Suite 1 Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 (914) 528-5437 dynamic-gym.com



Directors: Sorin Cepoi Teodora Ungureanu-Cepoi Manager: Thomas Brophy

Class Schedule

Classes begin February 5th Recreational Program Schedule

Spring Semester

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						Girls 5 – 7
9:35 – 10:30						Boys 5 - 14
						Girls
10:20 - 11:15						7 -14
10:20 - 11:45						Girls
10:20 - 11:45						Advance
	Girls	Girls 5 - 14	Girls	Girls 5 – 8	Girls	
4:00 - 4:55	5 – 14	Boys 5 - 14	5 – 8	Boys 5 – 14	5 - 8	
			Girls		Girls	
5:00 - 5:55			5 – 14		5 – 14	
5:00 - 6:25			Girls		Girls	
5.00 - 0.25			Advance		Advance	

Recreational Class Tuition

Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
# of Classes	18 Classes	18 Classes	18 Classes	18 Classes	17 Classes	16 Classes
Total Tuition	\$558.00	\$558.00	\$558.00	\$558.00	\$527.00	\$496.00
1 st Payment due at registration	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$318.00	\$287.00	\$256.00
2 nd Payment due March 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
3 rd Payment due April 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
4th Payment due May 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00

Advanced Class Tuition

Advanced class fultion												
Wednesday	Friday	Saturday										
18 Classes	17 Classes	16 Classes										
\$666.00	\$629.00	\$592.00										
\$321.00	\$284.00	\$247.00										
\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00										
\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00										
\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00										
	Wednesday 18 Classes \$666.00 \$321.00 \$115.00	Wednesday Friday 18 Classes 17 Classes \$666.00 \$629.00 \$321.00 \$284.00 \$115.00 \$115.00 \$115.00 \$115.00										

PLEASE NOTE:

There is a \$35 fee for

returned checks.

<u>*A \$25 late fee will be Added</u> after the 10th of the month

Please see back for calendar.

Make-up Class Policy: Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the current session and cannot be carried over to the next session. NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED CLASSES. **Over for Terrific Twos, Preschool and Kindergarten Programs



Directors: Sorin Cepoi Teodora Ungureanu-Cepoi Manager: Thomas Brophy

			2024			
Class Schedule		Classes b	egin February 5t	h	Spring Ser	<u>nester</u>
	Terrific T	wos and Prescho	ol/Kindergarten	Program Sche	edule	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					Preschool	
9:00 – 9:45					Ages 3 – 5	
					Terrific Two's	
2.05 2.50	Preschool	Preschool				
3:05 – 3:50	Ages 3 - 5	Ages 3 - 5				
	End 6/18/24	End 6/12/24				

Preschool/Kindergarten Program Tuition Schedule

Day				
	Tuesday	Wednesday	Saturday	Saturday
# of Classes	17 Classes	17 Classes	16 Classes	16 Classes
Total Tuition	\$442.00	\$442.00	\$416.00	\$416.00
1 st Payment due				
at Registration	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$176.00	\$176.00
2 nd Payment due				
March 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
3rd Payment due				
April 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
4 th Payment due				
May 1st	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00

Terrific Twos P<u>rogram Tuiti</u>on Schedule

There is a \$35 fee for returned checks.

Make-up Class Policy: Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the current session and cannot be carried over to the next session. <u>NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED</u> <u>CLASSES.</u>

Feb	orua	arv	March									April							Мау								
		,	147	Ŧ	F		S	M	T	W	T	F	S			Ŧ		T	-		S	M	T	W	T	F	S
S	М		W		F	S						1	2	S	M		W		F	S				1	2	3	4
				1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		1	2	3	4	5	6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		10	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27							25
25	26	27	28	29			24 31	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31	
Jun	June Dynamics Gymnastics Programs:											Г					4.4	7									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S													rogra	ims:		Gyr	n clo	sed ir	1 Red	**	
3	141					1									1	「errif	ic Tw	os									-
2	2	4	5	6	7	8									∕ F	Presc	hool/	/Kind	lerga	rten							
	10	4	-	-	1	-										Recre			- 0-								
9	10	11	12	13	14	15																					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22									√ µ	\dvai	nced	Class	s (Tea	am)							
23	24	25	26																								

2024 Spring Gym Class Schedule: